APPLICATIONS
Ideally suited to industrial high risk hazards as well as many types of commercial applications, Protectowire Linear Heat Detector
has unique advantages over other types of detectors, especially when difficult installation factors or severe environmental
conditions are present. When used with the appropriate Protectowire control equipment, the detector will activate a display,
showing the location of an over heat or fire condition anywhere along its length.
The detector also meets intrinsically safe standards and is Factory Mutual (FM) Approved for Class I, II, or III, Div. 1, Applicable
Groups A, B, C, D, E, F & G hazardous areas, when used with suitably approved Protectowire control equipment.
Thermostick

▪ Weight: 8lbs./500 ft. (3.6 kg/152m)
ACCESSORIES
The Protectowire Company offers an assortment of fasteners and splicing devices to facilitate installation for both standard and
special applications.
Full details are available upon request.
Product Type Model Number Alarm Temperature Max. Ambient
Temperature
UL/cUL Approval/
Max. Listed Spacing
FM Approval/
Max. Listed Spacing
PHSC-EPC
Multi-Purpose/
Commercial & Industrial
Applications
PHSC-155-EPC 155°F (68°C) 115°F (46°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-172-EPC 172°F (78°C) 130°F (54°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-190-EPC 190°F (88°C) 150°F (66°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-220-EPC 220°F (105°C) 175°F (79°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 25 ft. / 7.6m
PHSC-280-EPC 280°F (138°C) 200°F (93°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 25 ft. / 7.6m
PHSC-356-EPC 356°F (180°C) 221°F (105°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m See Note 1
PHSC-XCR
High Performance/
Industrial Applications
Excellent Abrasion &
Chemical Resistance
PHSC-155-XCR 155°F (68°C) 115°F (46°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-172-XCR 172°F (78°C) 130°F (54°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-190-XCR 190°F (88°C) 150°F (66°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-220-XCR 220°F (105°C) 175°F (79°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 25 ft. / 7.6m
PHSC-280-XCR 280°F (138°C) 200°F (93°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 25 ft. / 7.6m
PHSC-356-XCR 356°F (180°C) 250°F (121°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m See Note 1
PHSC- LSZH
Multi-Purpose/Low
Smoke Zero Halogen
PHSC-135-LSZH 135°F (57°C) 100°F (38°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-155-LSZH 155°F (68°C) 115°F (46°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-172-LSZH 172°F (78°C) 130°F (54°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-190-LSZH 190°F (88°C) 150°F (66°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PHSC-220-LSZH 220°F (105°C) 175°F (79°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 25 ft. / 7.6m
PHSC-280-LSZH 280°F (138°C) 200°F (93°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 25 ft. / 7.6m
PHSC-356-LSZH 356°F (180°C) 250°F (121°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m See Note 1
PHSC- XLT
Multi-Purpose/Excellent
Low Temp. Properties
PHSC-135-XLT 135°F (57°C) 100°F (38°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PLR-EPR
Good Weathering
Properties & Flexibility
Over a Wide
Temperature Range
PLR-155-EPR 155°F (68°C) 115°F (46°C)* 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PLR-172-EPR 172°F (78°C) 130°F (54°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PLR-190-EPR 190°F (88°C) 150°F (66°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m 30 ft. / 9.1m
PLR-XCR
High Performance/
Industrial Applications
Excellent Abrasion &
Chemical Resistance
PLR-500-XCR 500°F (260°C) 392°F (200°C) 50 ft. / 15.2m See Note 1
MODEL NUMBERS, TEMPERATURE RATINGS, AND APPROVED SPACING
*For open area applications the recommended UL 521 maximum ambient temperature for all 155 models is 100°F (38°C), and 220
models is 150°F (66°C). Temperatures shown in table are acceptable for UL Special Application use.
**PHSC-135°F XLT has been UL Listed and FM Approved for -60°F (-51°C).